Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Chapman - (969797) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.97
1:15.30
1:16.32
1:16.74
1:17.61
1:21.63
1:21.88
1:23.27
1:24.18
1:29.04
1:31.20
1:31.25
1:35.08
1:35.19
1:35.91
1:36.17
1:36.72
1:37.35
1:37.49
1:37.55
1:38.86
1:41.89
1:43.00
1:45.92
1:48.59

1:50.53
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295
280
269
264
256
220
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207
200
169
157
157
139
138
135
134
132
129
129
128
123
113
109
100
93
88

Round

Date

10/10/21
13/10/19
18/07/21
15/12/19
23/02/20
14/07/19
16/12/18
08/09/19
17/11/18
23/03/19
07/05/17
13/05/18
1911117
23/04/17
17/07/16
10/09/17
19/06/16
17/06/17
25/038/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
08/05/16
15/11/15
16/04/16
12/10/14
28/06/15
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Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Deben St George's Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Suffolk County Development Meet

Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Tamntmmidal OA L. Ouivavica Maan

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Felixstowe LC
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Felixstowe
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
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1.00.0/
1:58.80
1:59.94
2:01.96
2:02.06

2:23.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.97
1:16.32
1:17.61
1:16.74
1:15.30
1:23.27
1:21.63
1:29.04
1:21.88
1:24.18
1:31.25
1:35.08
1:36.17
1:37.35
1:31.20
1:35.19
1:37.49
1:37.55
1:38.86
1:35.91
1:36.72
1:41.89
1:45.92
1:43.00
1:59.94
1:50.53
2:02.06
1:48.59
1:58.57
1:58.80
2:01.96

2:23.20
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71
69
65
65
40

WA Pts

295
269
256
264

169
218
200
157
139
134
129
157
138
129

123
135
132
113
100
109
69
88
65
93
71
71
65
40

Round

F
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R
22/06/14
12/07/15
10/05/14
23/11/14
01/12/13

Date

10/10/21
18/07/21
23/02/20
15/12/19
13/10/19
08/09/19
14/07/19
23/03/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
13/05/18
19/11/17
10/09/17
17/06/17
07/05/17
23/04/17
25/03/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
17/07/16
19/06/16
08/05/16
16/04/16
15/11/15
12/07/15
28/06/15
23/11/14
12/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
10/05/14
01/12/13
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Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

The Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2019

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Deben St George's Meet

Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
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Venue

Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC
Ipswich
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Felixstowe
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Stowmarket
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Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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Stowmarket 3
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